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Scomite
"Kempenklassement

Zaterdag 20 Juni 1998

Riethoven

(15) PASCAL HERMES 2092
(5) HEROLD DAT 597
(75) MIKE STRIJBOSCH 715
(29} JURGEN VAN PELT 634
(14) NIELS HAMERS 351
(27) MARTIEN MATON 654
(4) ROGER COOLEN 515
(11) MARC VAN GRINSVEN 668
(23) ROY KONISSER 1049
(26) JURGEN VAN LIMPT 2065
(1) MARCEL BOUDEWIJNS 703
{10) LEON GIJSBERS 611
(21) ROBERT KLIJS 400
(16) NORMAN VAN HEST 477
{33) DAVY VAN SEGGELEN 637
(34) DIMITRI WEELAND 845
(28) HENRY DER VAN WEERD 20587
(18) ROEL VAN HOUTUM 2064
(25) CHRIST VAN KUWK 638
(55) CORRIEN VAN HAASTERT 847
(9) MARC GERRITSEN 589
(20) ERIK KEERIS 716
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3.36.19
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3.3897
3.32.18
3.40.11

34039
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3.42.36
3.4298
3.43.90
3.4416
3.4480
3.45.24
3.45.36
3.46.34
3.46.4

3.46.92
3.47.19
3.47.27
3.47.37
3.47.89

Secrstariaat: Tel 040-2015709
M.H. Antonis 040-2531966
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. - d Secretarinat: Tel. 040-2015709
Sdcomite MLEL hntois o0 2852068
1Y Lopinestraat28 (onder werktijd)

® "Kempenklassement" oz

Zaterdag 20 Juni 1998

Riethoven
1 {1) MARCEL BOUDEWIJNS a3 36
2 (29} JURGEN VAN PELT 634 36
3 (64) FERRY VAN HEESWIJK 352 29
4 (75) MIKE STRIJBOSCH 715 24
5 {27) MARTIEN MATON 654 27
6 (34) DIMITRI WEELAND 845 21
7 {11) MARC VAN GRINSVEN 668 19
8 (14) NIELS HAMERS 351 20
9 (15) PASCAL HERMES 2002 22
10 (28) HENRY DER VAN WEERD 20587 16
11 (23) ROY KONISSER 1049 15
12 {22) TWAN KLIJS 2155 15
13 (21) ROBERT KLIJS 400 13
14 (76) JOHN VERHOUDEN 655 12
15 (3) PAUL COEHORST 680 11
16 (83) JAMIE EISINGER 2191 10
17 (59) ARJAN EIJKEMANS 588 9
18 (52) STEIJN DEN VAN BOOM 2339 8
19 (10) LEON GIJSBERS 611 7
20 (60) WIL VAN GESTEL 572 6
21 (4) ROGER COOLEN 515 3
22 (5) HEROLD DAT 597 5
23 (6) BART FAES 284 3
24 (8) FRANS VAN GEELKERKEN 2156 3
s (9) MARC GERRITSEN 589 11
26 (12) JOHAN VAN GROOTEL 2251 3
27 (13) LOUIS DE HAAS 2405 3
28 (16) NORMAN VAN HEST 477 3
29 (17) STEFAN HOEKS 2232 3
30 (18) ROEL VAN HOUTUM 2064 3
31 (19) JOOST JACOBS 223 3
32 (20) ERIK KEERIS 716 3
3 (24) RICHARD KOOIJMAN 767 3
34 (25) CHRIST VAN KUIJK 638 3
35 (26) JURGEN VAN LIMPT 2065 3
36 (30) JARNO TOEPOEL 681 3
Gg (31) JAN RAES 2354 3
(32) MARCEL RAAIUJMAKERS 2087 3
39 (33) DAVY VAN SEGGELEN 637 3
40 (35) RUUD VERHAGEN 400 3
41 (36) PAUL VERKUYLEN 2438 3
42 (38) PETER MOELEE 2335 3
43 (53) TINY BORGERS 569 3
44 (55) CORRIEN VAN HAASTERT 847 3
45 (56) LUC VAN DOOREN 2123 3
46 (57) MICHIEL VAN DOOREN 2416 3
47 (58) RIK VAN DOOREN 738 3
48 (63) ARNO VAN HATTEM 797 3
49 (65) HANS VAN HEESWIJK 769 3
50 (66) TWAN VAN HEST 81¢ 3
51 (67) WILLY VAN KESSEL 790 3
52 (70) HUUB LOOTS 635 3
53 (71) ROBERT REGELING 630 3
54 (80) MARC DE VAN WESTELAKEN2366 3
55 (81) MAURICE ENGBERSEN 639 3
56 (82) MAURICE SPEIJER 2136 3
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Skomite
® "Kempenklassement'

Zondag 21 Juni 1998

Hilvarenbeek
(76) JAN VAN VELZEN 320
(70) PETER DUINEVELD 375
(77) HEROLD DAT 597
(3) MARCEL BOUDEWIJNS 703
(56) HENK TISSINGH 320
(82) HUIB DE VRIES 793
(69) PETER DE VAN REEP 559
(8) ROGER COOLEN 515
(42y JEAN-PIERR E LEITEN 270
(72) RUUD VERSPAANDONK 2245
(47) MARTIEN MATON 654
(80) BAS VAN HEST 252
(59) DIMITRI WEELAND 845
(20) MAIKEL GROFFEN 269
(38) ERIK V.D. HEUVEL 8
(75) ALBERT KROOK 239
(61) GERARD VERHOEVEN 659
(26) JOOST VAN HEST 636
(45) HUUB LOOTS 635
(31) ROEL VAN HOUTUM 2064
(21) LEON GIJSBERS 611
(73) KEES KIPPING 2204
(1) RUUD AERTS 2402
(2) TINY BORGERS 569
(4) TWAN BROUWERS 2240
(5) RICHARD BUYVOETS 369
(6) PAUL. COEHORST 660
(9) BAS . V.D DONK 2097
(10) MICHIEL VAN DOOREN 2416
(11) MARK DEN VAN DRIES 2350
(13) ARJAN EIUKEMANS 588
(14) BART FAES 284
(15) RONALD FRANKEN 2349
(16) FRANS VAN GEELKERKEN 2156
(17) MARC GERRITSEN 589
(22) ARNO VAN HATTEM 797
(23) ARNO HELLEMONS 2288
(24) PASCAL HERMES 2092
(25) FLORIS KOERS 2440
(27) NORMAN VAN HEST 477
(28) TWAN VAN HEST 819
(29) MAARTEN HEIJMAN 567
(30) STEFAN HOEKS 2232
(32) WIEBE DE JONG 2293
{33) ERIK KEERIS 716
(35) HENRI VAN IJZENDOORN 905
{(36) DENNIS KOOLS 2080
(39) TON VAN KORVEN 372
(40) CHRIST VAN KUK 638
(41) EDWIN DE VAN LAAR =7
(43) RAOUL LIEBREGTS <2
(44) JURGEN VAN LIMPT 2065
(46) WIM MANDEMAKERS 2330
(48) ROBERT REGELING 630
{51y WILJAN VAN RIEL a58
(52) WILLARD GERRITSEN 350
(54) ROGER SPIJKERS 621
(55) JAN DER VAN STEEN 365
(57) JARNO TOEPOEL 681
(58) MARCEL VALKENBURG 3230
(60) RUUD VERHAGEN 400
(62) PAUL VERKUYLEN 2438
(63) HANS VORSELAARS 2353
(71) MARTIN VAN ESDONK 2131
(74) WILANT VAN GILS 2018
(78) FLORIS KOERS 2441
(79) DANIEL WEBER 2399
(81) JOHAN VAN GROOTEL 2251
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Skomite
"Kempenklassement”

Maandag 29 Juni 1998

Luyksgestel
(42) LUCIEN DE LOUW 31
(51) PAUL VAN SCHALEN 656
(55) CAMIEL SOESBERGEN 2313
(72) WILCO ZUIUDERWIK 677
(32) GERARD KEMPER 741
(58) ANTHONY THEUS 491
(78) PETER SCHEP 2127
(64) JOHN VERHOUDEN 655
(44) ANGELO VAN MELIS 359
(75) MARCEL BOUDEWIJNS 703
(8) HEROLD DAT 597
(81) COR GOOIJER 31331
(86) CHRISTIAN VAN DARTEL 19740102
(50) DIRK VAN SCHALEN 814
(24) NORMAN VAN HEST 477
(17) NIELS HAMERS 3
(S) PAUL COEHORST 660
(1) THEQO AKKERMANS 363
(87) GIJS DE VAN KORPUT 21017
(61) KICK HAMERS B442
(2) TINY BORGERS 569
(3) STEIUN DEN VAN BOOM 2339
(4) TWAN BROUWERS 2240
(11) FRANS VAN GEELKERKEN 2156
(12) MARC GERRITSEN 5809
(14) PAUL GIELENS 2233
(16) LEON GIJSBERS 611
{20) FERRY VAN HEESWIJK 352
(23) TWAN VAN HEST 819
(25) MARTIJN DEN VAN HEUVEL 2172
(26) STEFAN HOEKS 2232
(30) WIEBE DE JONG 2293
(31) ERIK KEERIS 716
(33) ROBERT KLIJS 400
(34) TWAN KLIJS 2155
(36) CHRIST VAN KUIUK 638
(39) RAOUL LIEBREGTS 391
(41) HUUB LOOTS 635
(43) MARTIEN MATON 654
(46) MARCEL RAAIUJMAKERS 2087
(48) LEON ROOYAKKERS 2051
(49) HENRY DER VAN WEERD 20587
(54) MARTIJN SIMONS 440
(56) JACCO SPITHOVEN 416
(62) DIMITRI WEELAND 845
(63) RUUD VERHAGEN 490
(65) PAUL VERKUYLEN 2438
(66) MARC DE VAN WESTELAKEN2366
(68) JEROEN DE VAN WEIJER 404
(70) ARNO VAN ZANDBEEK 688
(71) MAARTEN ZEEUWEN 448
(77) ERIKV.D. HEUVEL 841
(79) BUGRN JANSEN 2310
(80) LEON VAN BERLO 2000
(82) CORRIEN VAN HAASTERT 847
(83) IWAN SCHRIJVER 2397
(84) HANS KOPMELS 22184
(85) RAYMOND KOCH 21239
(88) PATRICK SMIT 21760
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Sdomite
e "Kempenklassement”

Dinsdag 14 Jull 1998

Hapert
(58) ANTHONY THEUS M1
(82) PAUL VAN SCHALEN 656
(70) BRAM SCHMITZ 2187
(44) CHRIS MULDERS 367
(81) JEROEN BOELEN 2321
(27) JOOST VAN HEST 636
(74) ROBERT REGELING 2154
(26) FERRY VAN HEESWIJK B2
(8) PATRICK CLAESSENS 2312
(88) CAS GRAAFMANS 608
(77) ROBBERT DER VAN STELT 2063
(18) MARC GERRITSEN 589
(24) NIELS HAMERS 351
(46) JURGEN VAN PELT 634
(34) ALAIN VAN KATWIJK 2142
(11) BJORN CORNELISSEN 2311
(63) JOHN VERHOUDEN 655
(1) RUUD AERTS 2402
(47) MARVIN DER VAN PLUIJM 2152
(2) MARTIJN ALBERTS 228
(5) STEIJN DEN VAN BOOM 2339
(6) TINY BORGERS 569
(7) MARCEL BOUDEWIJNS 703
(9) PAUL COEHORST 660
(10) ROGER COOLEN 515
(12) CORRIEN VAN HAASTERT 847
(15) BART FAES 284
(16) RONALD FRANKEN 2349
(22) LEON GIJSBERS 611
(23) MAIKEL GROFFEN 260
{29) NORMAN VAN HEST a77
(30) TWAN VAN HEST 819
(32) ROEL VAN HOUTUM 2064
(33) WIEBE DE JONG 2208
(35) ERIK KEERIS 716
(36) ERIK V.D. HEUVEL 841
(38) JEAN-PIERR E LEIJTEN 270
(40) JURGEN VAN LIMPT 2065
(43) MARTIEN MATON 654
(45) HENRY DER VAN WEERD 20587
(48) MARCEL RAAIJMAKERS 2087
(50) DIRK VAN SCHALEN 814
(52) MARTIJN SIMONS 440
(53) ROGER SPIJKERS 621
(54) JAN DER VAN STEEN 365
(55) FRANK STEGERS 399
(57) MIKE STRIUBOSCH 716
(60) DIMITRI WEELAND 845
(64) PAUL VERKUYLEN 2438
(65) HANS VORSELAARS 2363
(71) TWAN KLIJS 2155
(73) ROBERT KLIJS 400
(75) BART WOLTHUIS 2248
(76) BJORN SCHROETEN 2034
(78) WILANT VAN GILS 2018
(79) RAQUL sMITS 785
(80) EDWIN RAATS 740
(83) MICHIEL VAN DOOREN 2416
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Fcomite
"Kempenklassement

Maandag 27 Juli 1998
Duizel

(32) PAUL VAN SCHALEN 656
(39) REMCO DER VAN VEN 221
(14) BRAM DE GROOT 648
(12) EDWARD FARENHOUT 257
(20) RUDI KEMNA 423
(2) JEROEN BOELEN 2321
(29) TOMMY POST 801
(30) MATTH, PRONK 483
(36) MICHEL STOBBELAAR 360
(19) ALAIN VAN KATWIJK 2142
(5) TOM CORDES 753
(37) RONALD DER VAN TANG 484
(16) BERRY HOEDEMAKERS 313
(35) JEROEN SLAGTER 644
(4 MARCEL BOUDEWIJNS 703
(26) RONALD MUTSAARS 2062
(47) PETER SCHEP 2127
(25) ANGELO VAN MELIS 359
(41) ARNO WALLAARD 2337
(1) THEO AKKERMANS 363
(7) HEROLD DAT 507
(8) STEFAN VAN DK 2205
(9) ROEL EGELMEERS 2242
(10) ADDY ENGELS 2147
(11) ARTHUR FARENHOUT 325
(15) TIM HIEMSTRA 2262
(17) TOM HOEDEMAKERS 2001
(18) STEFAN HOEKS 2232
(22) KARSTEN KROON 2130
(27) MARCEL NAGENGAST 414
(33) BJORN SCHROETEN 2034
(38) ANTHONY THEUS 491
(42) RENGER IJPENBURG 632
{43) WILCO ZUNDERWIJK 677
(46) CORRIEN VAN HAASTERT 850
(48) BJORN JANSEN 2310
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Scomite
"Kempenklassement”

Maandag 10 Aug. 1998

(31) ANTHONY THEUS

{2) JEROEN BOELEN

(18) ALAIN VAN KATWIIK
(27) JURGEN VAN PELT
(37) PAUL VAN SCHALEN
(35) JOHN VERHOUDEN
(36) ROBERT REGELING
(19) ROBERT KLIJS

(26) CHRIS MULDERS

(25) MARTIEN MATON

(15) JOOST VAN HEST

(5) HEROLD DAT

(29) DAVY VAN SEGGELEN
{14) NIELS HAMERS

(32) DIMITRI WEELAND

(3) PAUL COEHORST

(7) MAURICE ENGBERSEN
(21) ERIKV.D. HEUVEL

(10) MARC GERRITSEN
(13) LEON GIJSBERS

(1) JOHN V/D BERSSELAAR
(8) BART FAES

(9) FRANS VAN GEELKERKEN
(12) PAUL GIELENS

(16) STEFAN HOEKS

(17) JOOST JACOBS

(20) TWAN KLIJS

(23) JEAN-PIERR E LEIJTEN
(33) RUUD VERHAGEN

(34) DANNY SCHAUT

(38) EDDY WEENING

Steensel
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FHcomite
o "Kempenklassement

Vrijdag 14 Aug. 1968

Maarheeze
(34) ANTHONY THEUS 401
(26) ANGELO VAN MELIS 369
(31) PAUL VAN SCHALEN 656
(3) GERBEN DEN VAN BROEK 314
(16) NIELS HAMERS 1
(45) JARKO DER VAN STELT 2096
(17) JOOST VAN HEST 636
(7) HEROLD DAT 597
(28) JURGEN VAN PELT 634
(35) BERRIE THOOLEN 570
(10) MAURICE ENGBERSEN 639
(36) JOHN VERHOUDEN 655
(22) ROBERT KLWS 400
(44) MICHA DE VRIES 06
(27) CHRIS MULDERS 367
(13) MARC GERRITSEN 589
(15) LEON GIJSBERS 611
(37) DIMITRI WEELAND 845
{6) ROY CURVERS 2212
(25) MARTIEN MATON 654
(2) JOHN V/D BERSSELAAR 784
(4) TWAN BROUWERS 2240
(5) PASCAL VAN BUSSEL 2054
(8) ARJAN EIJKEMANS 588
(9) RIK ELFRINK 3758
(11).BART FAES 284
(12) FRANS VAN GEELKERKEN 2156
(18) STEFAN HOEKS 2232
(19) RICHARD VAN ISSUM 506
(24) HUUB LOOTS 635
(32) DAVY VAN SEGGELEN 637
(36) NEIL TROWLER 803
(38) RUUD VERHAGEN 490
(40) ERIK V.D. HEUVEL 841
(41) DIRK VAN SCHALEN 814
(42) NORMAN VAN HEST 477
(43) MARCEL RAAIUMAKERS 2087
(46) ROGER SPIKERS 621
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Scomite
® "Kempenklassement"

Zondag 16 aug. 1998

Bladel

(74) GERBEN DEN VAN BROEK 314

(53) JURGEN VAN PELT
(51) CHRIS MULDERS

(13) HEROLD DAT

(62) MICHEL STOBBELAAR
(39) ROBERT KLIJS

(79) RON JACOBS

(29) JOOST VAN HEST
(76) ARNO BOUTEN

(35) BART JANSEN

{50y MARTIEN MATON

(71} ARNO VAN ZANDBEEK
(58) DAVY VAN SEGGELEN
(20) ADRIE FRIJTERS

(27) NIELS HAMERS

(28) RALF HAMERS

(84) FERRY VAN HEESWIIK
(48) HUUB LOOTS

(73) WILLIAM DE WOLF

(8) TWAN DEN BRABER

(5) STEIJN DEN VAN BOOM
{7) TWAN BROUWERS .
(8) RICHARD BUYVOETS
(10) RICHARD COEHORST
(15) TONNY REIJNDERS

(21) FRANS VAN GEELKERKEN

(22) MARC GERRITSEN
(23) WIL VAN GESTEL
(24) PAUL GIELENS

(25} LEON GIJSBERS

(30) TWAN VAN HEST
(31) STEFAN HOEKS

(32) ROEL VAN HOUTUM
(34) JOOST JACOBS

(36) MICHEL JEUCKEN
(40) TWAN KLIJS

{41) ROY KONISSER

(42) ERIK V.D. HEUVEL
(43) CHRIST VAN KUNK
(45) JEAN-PIERR E LEIJTEN
(47) JURGEN VAN LIMPT
(49) WIM MANDEMAKERS

634
367
597
360
400
2157
636
641
706
654
688
637
320
3B1
2153
B2
635
563
528
239
2240
360
286
BA15
2156
589
572
233
611
819
2232
2064
231
241
2155
5868
841
638
270
2065
2330

{52) ASCHWIN VAN OORSCHOT 223

(55) PETER DE VAN REEP
(60) ROGER SPIJKERS

(61) FRANK STEGERS

(63) ANTHONY THEUS

{64) DIMITRI WEELAND

(65) RUUD VERHAGEN

(66) JOHN VERHOUDEN

(67) TONNY REIJNDERS

(72) ERWIN GOTZENBERGER
(75) JAMIE EISINGER

(77) KOEN DE JONG

(78) FRANK DE VAN HOEF
{80) DANNY SCHAUT

(81) MICHIEL VAN DOOREN
(82) PAUL VERKUYLEN

(83) NORMAN VAN HEST
(85) RAOUL LIEBREGTS

(86) GERARD VERHOEVEN
(87) PETER DER VAN ZWAAN
(88) JARKO DER VAN STELT

550
621
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Sdcomite

"Kempenklassement

Zondag 23 Aug. 1998

Veldhoven
(58) PAUL VAN SCHALEN 656
(31) MARTIEN MATON 654
(14) LEON GIJSBERS 611
(50) CARLO VAN LIENDEN 2221
(11} MARC GERRITSEN 589
{(17) PASCAL HERMES 2092
(53) JOHN VERHOUDEN 655
(56) MARIO GUTTE 532
(55) FERRY VAN HEESWIJK 352
(59) ROBERT REGELING 2154

(1) ALEXANDER VAN BAVEL 409
{60) RUUD VERSPAANDONK 2245
(16) MARCEL DER VAN HEWDEN 255
(57) PETER DER VAN ZWAAN 640
(15) MARC VAN GRINSVEN 668

(25) ERIK V.D. HEUVEL 841
(4) STEIUN DEN VAN BOOM 2330
(20) JOOST JACOBS 2N
(33) CHRIS MULDERS 367
(49) BAS . V.D DONK 2097
(5) MARCEL BOUDEWIJNS 703
(6) TWAN BROUWERS 2240
(8) HEROLD DAT 597
(10) FRANS VAN GEELKERKEN 2156
(12) WIL VAN GESTEL 572
(13) PAUL GIELENS 2233
(18) STEFAN HOEKS 2232
(21) MICHEL JEUCKEN 241
(23) ROBERT KLIJS 400
(26) CHRIST VAN KUIJK 638
(27) JEROEN LANGENS 232
(29) JURGEN VAN LIMPT 2085
(30) HUUB LOOTS 635

(32) GUIDO VAN MEETEREN 355
(34) ASCHWIN VAN OORSCHOT 223

{35) JURGEN VAN PELT 634
(36) MARCEL RAAIJMAKERS 2087
(38) JAN DER VAN STEEN 365
(39) FRANK STEGERS 320
(40) ANTHONY THEUS 491
(41) ILYA VELTER 507
(42) DIMITRI WEELAND 845
(43) RUUD VERHAGEN 40
(44) DANNY SCHAUT 2452
(46) TIM VERPOORT 533

(47) PATRICK DE VAN VIUVER 708
(48) JEROEN DE VAN WEIJER 404

(51) MARTIJN MOOI 207
(52) EDWIN ACHTERBERG 45822
(54 ERIK KEERIS 716
(61) MICHIEL VAN DOOREN 246
(62) DIRK VAN SCHALEN 814
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“INTERCLUB COMPET

»
T Naam Nummer Punten Afwezig
*o1 SCHALEN VAN, PAUL 656 240 3
0 THEUS, ANTHONY 491 171 2
3 PELT VAN, JURGEN 634 163 2
4 DAT. HEROLD 597 133 0
05 MATON. MARTIEN 654 131 0
06 BOUDEWIJNS, MARCEL 703 102 2
t7 HAMERS, NIELS 351 102 2
.8 REYRINK, JEROEN A18 100 7
09 MULDERS. CHRIS 367 98 4
10 GEERTS, MARCEL A14 97 7
i VERHOUDEN, JOHN 655 96 2
2 BERSELAAR V.D., JOHN AB1 93 7
13 VETTEN DE. TON A12 93 7
14 RAMAEKERS, TJEU AG6 93 7
5 PEERLINGS, PETER A63 93 7
.6 MARTENS. JOERI AO1 86 7
17 KLIJS. ROBERT 400 85 1
18 RUTTEN, JOS A33 82 7
0 STAES, MICHEL A13 82 7
0 GERRITSEN, MARC 589 82 0
1 HEST VAN, JOOST 636 82 4
22 GILS VAN, AD A19 82 7
3 HENSSEN. FRANK A41 82 7
4@ SWAANS, DRE A11 79 7
"5 PIPERS. JAC A73 77 7
26 BOELEN, JEROEN 2321 77 6
7 HEESWIJK VAN, FERRY 352 76 4
8 MARTENS, JAUCO AO3 73 7
29 GIJSBERS. LEON 611 72 0
0 SMEEDING, RUUD AD5 72 7
1 HERMES, PASCAL 2092 70 5
2 MUSKENS, BART A52 70 7
"3 BREE VAN, ERIK AB2 69 7
34 LAMERS, SJEF AB5 68 7
‘5 WEELAND., DIMITRI 845 65 0
6 ONNA VAN, NORBERT A15 61 7
37 REGELING. ROBERT 2154 61 6
38 MELIS VAN, ANGELO 359 59 6
9 KESSEL VAN, MARK A74 59 7
_i0 BROEK DEN VAN, GERBEN 314 59 7
41 ROY. JEROEN A51 58 7
42 KATWIJK VAN, ALAIN 2142 57 6
3 ELSLOO VAN, HARY A54 56 7
4 KONINGS, TOON A17 55 7
45 VERKUILEN. PETER A75 55 7
46 VERHOEVEN, JAN A93 55 7
7 DIJKMAN. JAN A32 55 7
8 NEESKENS, THIJS AB4 53 7
49 GREEF DE. HARRIE A76 46 7
50 STRIJBOSCH. MIKE 715 45 6
1 GRINSVEN VAN, MARC 668 42 6
12 LEENDERS, JAC AO4 42 7
53 COOLEN, ROGER 515 42 5
54 HEUVEL V.D.. ERIK 841 42 2
5 ZANDEN VAN DER, HUUB A72 41 7
6 UDEN VAN, PIET A35 40 7
57 VELZEN VAN, JAN 390 40 8
58 STOBBELAAR. MICHEL 360 39 7
9 ZUIJDERWIJK WILCO 677 38 7




INTERCLUB COMPETITIE - Uitaraal Kiassement

»
| Naam Nummer Punten Afwezig
»
SANTEGOEDS, HANS A84 38 7
§b STIPHOUT VAN, ERIK A31 38 7
) SEGGELEN VAN, DAVY 637 37 4
w33 VEN DER VAN, REMCO 221 37 8
64 COEHORST, PAUL 660 36 4
65 DUINEVELD, PETER 375 35 8
36 LOUW DE, LUCIEN 311 35 8
wi7 GROOT DE, BRAM 648 35 8
68 ORSOUW VAN, J. A92 35 7
_p9 VERSPAANDONK, RUUD 2245 32 7
70 SCHMITZ. BRAM 2187 32 8
a1 HEST VAN, NORMAN 477 32 2
72 SOESBERGEN. CAMIEL 2313 31 8
.73 KATWIJK VAN, ALAIN N084 30 8
74 AARTS, RUUD N364 29 8
a’5 LIENDEN VAN, CARLO 2221 29 8
76 EGELMEERS, ROEL N178 28 8
_77 SCHEP, PETER 2127 28 7
8 LEIJTEN E, JEAN-PIERR 270 27 5
w79 VERSPAANDONK, RUUD NO012 27 8
80 ENGBERSEN, MAURICE 639 27 6
81 KLIJS, TWAN 2155 27 4
32 LOOTS, HUUB 635 27 3
n ’ KONISSER, ROY 1049 26 7
8 VERRIJT, JOHAN N174 26 8
-85 BOOM DEN VAN, STEIN 2339 26 4
36 KLOKGIETERS, RIAN 9576 26 7
=37 LIMPT VAN, JURGEN 2065 25 3
88 FARENHOUT, EDWARD 257 25 8
-89 RIJKERS, AD N043 25 8
20 VEGGEL VAN, TWAN N313 24 8
w91 HOEKS, STEFAN 2232 24 1
92 WESTRIK, STUN N314 23 8
.93 KEMNA, RUDI 423 23 8
‘94 STELT DER VAN, JARKO 2096 23 7
95 KEMPER, GERARD 741 23 8
96 TISSINGH, HENK 320 22 8
.97 BASTEN, JOEP NO41 22 8
98 WEERD DER VAN, HENRY 20587 22 5
99 REEP DE VAN, PETER 559 22 7
100 SCHALEN VAN, DIRK 814 21 5
_.101 GEELKERKEN VAN, FRANS 2156 21 2
ho2 DRIES V.D., MARK N251 21 8
103 VERHAGEN, RUUD 490 21 2
104 VRIES DE, HUIB 793 20 8
A HOUTUM VAN, ROEL NO042 20 8
i MANDEMAKERS, WIM NO51 19 8
107 HEIJDEN DER VAN, MARCEL 255 19 8
108 POST, TOMMY 801 19 8
_109 JACOBS, RON 2157 19 8
1110 MARTENS, ROB N175 18 8
J111 PRONK, MATTH, 483 18 8
112 KROOK, ALBERT 239 18 8
113 GUTTE, MARIO 532 18 8
1114 JACOBS, JOOST 2231 17 5
115 BOUTEN, ARNO 641 17 8
116 ZANDBEEK VAN, ARNO 688 17 7
117 BROUWERS, TWAN N349 17 8
118 JANSEN, BART 706 16 8
119 ROOYAKKERS, PIET N225 16 8



Naam Nummer Punten Afwezig
CLAESSENS, PATRICK 2312 16 8
THOOLEN, BERRIE 570 16 8
GROFFEN, MAIKEL 269 15 7
EIJKEMANS, ARJAN 588 15 6
SCHAIJK VAN, MARTIUN 9596 15 8
ZWAAN DER VAN, PETER 640 15 7
GRAAFMANS, CAS 608 15 8
HOUTUM VAN, ROEL 2064 15 4
FAES, BART 284 15 4
CORDES, TOM 753 15 8
SCHROETEN, BJORN N156 15 8
KEERIS, ERIK 716 15 3
KUIJK VAN, CHRIST 638 15 3
RAAIJMAKERS, MARCEL 2087 15 4
BAVEL VAN, ALEXANDER 409 15 8
VERKUYLEN, PAUL 2438 15 4
DOOREN VAN, MICHIEL 2416 15 4
HEST VAN, TWAN 819 15 4
BROUWERS, TWAN 2240 15 4
LINDEN V.D., JOHN N346 14 8
HEST VAN, BAS 252 14 8
GOOIWJER, COR 31331 14 8
AKKERMANS, THEO 363 14 7
STELT DER VAN, ROBBERT 2063 14 8
TANG DER VAN, RONALD 484 14 8
VOS, MARIANE 9415 13 8
EISINGER, JAMIE 2191 13 7
HEES VAN, COEN N126 13 8
DARTEL VAN, CHRISTIAN 19740109 13 8
HOEDEMAKERS, BERRY 313 13 8
VERHOEVEN, GERARD 659 12 7
GERRITS, BART N176 12 8
SLAGTER, JEROEN 644 12 8
BORGERS, TINY 569 12 5
VRIES DE, MICHA 396 12 8
FRIJTERS, ADRIE 329 12 8
GESTEL VAN, WIL 572 12 6
SPIJKERS, ROGER 621 12 5
GIELENS, PAUL 2233 12 5
TERPSTRA, MIKE 9387 11 8
RAAYMAKERS, RICHARD N082 11 8
SALM V.D., MAARTEN N252 10 8
MUTSAARS, RONALD 2062 10 8
HAMERS, RALF 2153 10 8
AERTS, RUUD 2402 10 7
SLEGERS, RUDY N083 9 8
DONK . V.D, BAS 2097 9 7
JONG DE, WIEBE 2293 9 6
LIEBREGTS. RAOUL 391 9 6
HAASTERT VAN, CORRIEN 847 9 5
STEEN DER VAN, JAN 365 9 8
CORNELISSEN, BJORN 2311 9 8
STEGERS, FRANK 399 9 6
SCHAUT, DANNY 2452 9 6
WOLF DE, WILLIAM 563 8 8
KORPUT DE VAN, GIJS 21017 7 8
WALLAARD, ARNO 2337 7 8
CURVERS, ROY 2212 7 8
PLUIJM DER VAN, MARVIN 2152 6 8
BUYVOETS, RICHARD 369 8 7




~211

«213
214

«217

CLUB COMPETITIE - Uitdraai klassement

Naam _ U

FRANKEN, RONALD
BRABER DEN, TWAN
TOEPOEL, JARNO
MANDEMAKERS, WIM
GROOTEL VAN, JOHAN
HATTEM VAN, ARNO
VORSELAARS, HANS
GILS VAN, WILANT
HAMERS, KICK

SIMONS, MARTIJN
WEIJER DE VAN, JEROEN
JANSEN, BJCRN
REGELING, ROBERT
SCHROETEN, BJORN
BERSSELAAR V/D, JOHN

WESTELAKEN DE VAN, MARC

JEUCKEN, MICHEL
OORSCHOT VAN, ASCHWIN
KIPPING, KEES
IJPENBURG, RENGER
HAAS DE, LOUIS
KESSEL VAN, WILLY
RIEL VAN, WILJAN
GERRITSEN, WILLARD
KOOIJMAN, RICHARD
DOOREN VAN, LUC
VALKENBURG, MARCEL
SPEIJER, MAURICE
ESDONK VAN, MARTIN
RAES, JAN

KOERS, FLORIS
WEBER, DANIEL
DOOREN VAN, RIK
HEUVEL DEN VAN, MARTIJN
ROOYAKKERS, LEON
DRIES DEN VAN, MARK
SPITHOVEN, JACCO
MOELEE, PETER
ZEEUWEN, MAARTEN
HELLEMONS, ARNO
BERLO VAN, LEON
SCHRIJVER, IWAN
KOPMELS, HANS
KOCH, RAYMOND
SMIT, PATRICK
ALBERTS, MARTIJN
KOERS, FLORIS
WOLTHUIS, BART
HEIJMAN, MAARTEN
SMITS, RAQUL

RAATS, EDWIN

DIJK VAN, STEFAN
EGELMEERS, ROEL
ENGELS, ADDY
FARENHOUT, ARTHUR
HIEMSTRA, TIM
HOEDEMAKERS, TOM
KROON, KARSTEN
NAGENGAST, MARCEL
HEESWIJK VAN, HANS

Nummer

Punten

Afwezig

2349
528
681
2330
2251
797
2353
2018
B442
440
404
2310
630
2034
794
2366
2241
223
2204
632
2405
790
658
350
767
2123
3230
2136
2131
2354
2441
2399
738
2172
2051
2350
416
2335
448
2288
2000
2397
22184
21239
21760
228
2440
2248
567
785
740
2205
2242
2147
325
2262
2091
2139
414
769
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HAASTERT VAN, CORRIEN
IJZENDOORN VAN, HENRI
BUSSEL VAN, PASCAL
ELFRINK, RIK

ISSUM VAN, RICHARD
TROWLER., NEIL

KOOLS, DENNIS
WEENING, EDDY
COEHORST, RICHARD
REIJNDERS, TONNY
KORVEN VAN, TON
KZNISSER, ROY

LAAR DE VAN, EDWIN
REIJNDERS, TONNY
GZTZENBERGER, ERWIN
JONG DE, KOEN

HOEF DE VAN, FRANK
LANGENS, JEROEN
MEETEREN VAN, GUIDO
VELTER, ILYA
VERPOORT, TIM

VIJVER DE VAN, PATRICK
MOOI, MARTIJN
ACHTERBERG, EDWIN
HOORN VA,

—__Nummer

850
905
2054
3758
596
803
2080
2296
286
BA15
372
586
757
BAG7
554
2047
2006
232
3595
507
533
708
2071
45822

__Punten
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__Afwezig
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10
1
12
13
14
1»5
16
17
18
19

20

RITREN

LICENTIE NAAM PUNTEN
656 Paul van  Schalen 240 ¢ Eo
491 Anthony Theus 171
634 Jurgen van Pelt 163 =
597 Herold Dat 133
654 Martien Maton 131 &
703 Marcel Boudewijns 102 -
351 Niels Hamers 102 7
367 Chris Mulders 98
655 John Verhouden . 96 ¢
400 Robert Klijs 85
636 Joost  van Hest 82 -
589 Marc Gerritsen 82 -
2321 Jeroen Boelen 77
352 Ferry wvan Heeswijk 76
611 Leon Gijsbers 72
2092 Pascal Hermes 70
845 Ronnie van de Ven 65
2154 Robert Regeling 61
359 Angelo vah Melis 59
314 Gerben van den Broek 59
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